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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB

G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 March ECOFIN – teleconference 

Thursday, 3 March Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference 

Friday, 4 March Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Central Bank of the Republic of 

Turkey, Mr Mustafa Duman, on international economic developments

– teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB

Friday, 11 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Central Bank of the Republic of 

Turkey, Mr Mustafa Duman, on international economic developments

– teleconference

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Board Remote

participation

Friday, 18 March EFC – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board Remote

participation

Fourth conference on “CCP risk management”, jointly organised by 

the Deutsche Bundesbank, the ECB and the Federal Reserve Bank of

Chicago – pre-recorded opening remarks on “Building a robust and

diversified clearing ecosystem” 

Wednesday, 23 March Governing Council – teleconference 
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Thursday, 24 March General Council – teleconference 

Monday, 28 March Eurogroup Working Group Brussels

Executive Board Remote

participation

Wednesday, 30 March Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – 

teleconference

Meeting with Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) 

of the European Parliament – introductory remarks on “A digital euro

that serves the needs of the public: striking the right balance” –

teleconference

Thursday, 31 March CBDC high-level task force – teleconference 


